Foss Reservoir, Oklahoma
Monthly Precipitation - WY2012, WY2011 and Average Conditions

Data for the Month of July 2012

Monthly Actual Precipitation
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Precipitation Summary for Foss Reservoir
Month Total

2012 2011 Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent

2012 |Total for Average| 2011 |Totalfor| 2012to | 2012 to | 2012 to | 2012 to

Month | Month Year |Average| Total Month Year 2011 | Average| 2011 |Average

Oct 2.21 2.21 1.89 1.89 1.98 1.98 112% 117% 112% 117%

Nov 3.07 5.28 1.51 3.40 244 442 126% 203% 119% 155%

Dec 2.74 8.02 0.70 410 0.39 4.81 703% 391% 167% 196%

Jan 0.65 8.67 0.93 5.03 0.21 5.02 310% 70% 173% 172%

Feb 1.05 9.72 1.16 6.19 0.05 5.07| 2100% 91% 192% 157%

Mar 2.39 12.11 1.81 8.00 0.29 5.36 824% 132% 226% 151%

Apr 295 15.06 214 10.14 0.68 6.04 434% 138% 249% 149%

May 2.34 17.40 4.74 14.88 0.99 7.03 236% 49% 248% 117%

June 1.97 19.37 415 19.03 2.53 9.56 78% 47% 203% 102%

July 0.17 19.54 1.83 20.86 0.02 9.58 850% 9% 204% 94%
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